2023 Stoney Creek Girls’ Soccer

Varsity Schedule

HOME,

Date Time Opponent

Tuesday April 4"

Location

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester

Thursday April 6% 7:00 PM Bloomfield Hills

Friday April 8t 11:30 AM | Midland

Tuesday April 11t 7:00 PM Clarkton

Thursday April 13t

Friday April 14t 7:00 PM Midland Dow

7:00 PM Grand Blanc

HOME: Andover Rd, Bloomfield Hills

AWAY: 3901 N Saginaw Rd, Midland, Ml

Hills M1 48306

Twp, Ml 48302

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills MI 48306

AWAY: 6093 Flemings Lake Rd, City of
the Village of Clarkston, Ml 4834
HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills MI 48306

48640

Saturday April 22" 12:00 PM | Hartland

Rochester Adams

Tuesday April 25t

AWAY: 10635 Dunham Rd, Hartland, Ml
48353

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills M1 48306

AWAY: 965 E. Genesse St,

i1 7gth . ;
Saturday April 29 10:05 AM | Haslett (Hosted by Frankenmuth Invite) Frankenmuth, MI 48734
. Notre Dame Prep (Hosted by HOME: 965 E. Genesse St,
th .
Saiey Al 29 12:15PM Frankenmuth Invite) Frankenmuth, Ml 48734
Saturday April 29t 2:25 PM Frankenmuth (Hosted by Frankenmuth AWAY: 965 E. Genesse St,

Invite)

Tuesday May 2" 7:00 PM Royal Oak

Thursday May 4" 5:00 PM Troy

Frankenmuth, Ml 48734
HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills M1 48306
HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills MI 48306

. Concordia Tournament (Woodhaven
Friday May 6% TBD ! TBD
sy e - Skyline, Williamston) _

Monday May 8t 7:00 PM Dearborn

Monday May 15%

7:00 PM Grosse llle

AWAY: 22305 W 13 Mile Rd, Beverly
th . ’
Tuesday May 16 7:00 PM Country Day Hills, MI 48025

Friday May 19t 7:00 PM Fraser

Wednesday May 24-30 TBD District Play — TBD

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills MI 48306
HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills M1 48306

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills MI 48306
TBD




